20/03/2024
24/03/20.18972.E1897XPS
E.B.
A4 1:2 mm. A SEE ABOVE
TPE
SEE TABLE
INSERTS
FLAMMABILITY: UL94-V0, SELF-EXTINGUISHING
WORKING TEMPERATURE: -40°C ~ +110°C
PROPERTIES: HALOGEN-FREE, SILICONE-FREE
18972PS11 8,0 mm
11,0 mm
13,0 mm
14,0 mm
18973PS11
18974PS11
18975PS11
18971PS11 18976PS01
18977PS01
18978PS01
18979PS01
18980PS01
P/NP/N
GREY BLACK MAX. CABLE Ø
20.1
12
.6
4
19
.9
20
.9